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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 4th round, Match #29

Friday, 13.08.2021, 13:00, Kolos, Berezne. 27°C. Spectators: 350

«Veres» Rivne

0 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Myhal Nazar
2 Oleksiievets Oleksandr
4 Ovsiichuk Maksym
5 Savchuk Oleksandr
6 Barabash Dmytro
7 Shukh Dmytro
3 Perekhodko Maksym (C)
9 Levchuk Borys
11 Vadovskyi Maksym
10 Zaiko Sviatoslav
8 Diachuk Andrii

Substitutes
19 Bilousov Yulian
17 Lysiuk Roman
14 Bilenkyi Dmytro
18 Havruk Tymofii
13 Hryshchenko Matvii
15 Romaniuk Taras
16 Dreval Bohdan

Coach
Samardak Bohdan

51 Isenko Pavlo (C)
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
35 Izotov Danylo
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
57 Knysh Kyrylo
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
40 Chernysh Dmytro
32 Bilyk Yaroslav
30 Nesterenko Ivan
26 Prus Stanislav
25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
39 Ivashevych Volodymyr
34 Parkhomenko Maksym
37 Stadnik Yevhen
60 Ovsiannikov Ivan
43 Babeshko Ernest
83 Shvets Volodymyr
95 Konate Saliia Cherif
47 Amilkar

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Kitskai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 4th round, Match #29
Friday, 13.08.2021, 13:00, Kolos, Berezne. 27°C. Spectators: 350

«Veres» Rivne 0 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
9' 30 Nesterenko Ivan

25' 18 Pavliuk Yevhen

26' 51 Isenko Pavlo

27' 40 Chernysh Dmytro
83 Shvets Volodymyr

28' 83 Shvets Volodymyr

7 Shukh Dmytro 32'

40' 25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

7 Shukh Dmytro
17 Lysiuk Roman 46'

67' 25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
95 Konate Saliia Cherif

6 Barabash Dmytro
14 Bilenkyi Dmytro 72'

3 Perekhodko Maksym
19 Bilousov Yulian 72'

75' 15 Kulakovskyi Artem
47 Amilkar

75' 32 Bilyk Yaroslav
37 Stadnik Yevhen

83' 95 Konate Saliia Cherif
9 Levchuk Borys

18 Havruk Tymofii 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


